PROJECT  NAME:
CATALOG NUMBER:
FIXTURE SCHEDULE:
18W INTERNAL DRIVER
18W Non-Shunted Series
Type B
The LED Lighting tube has been designed to work with
conventional fluorescent fixtures to replace the short

DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Y O U R  L I G H T I N G  P R O J E C T  P A R T N E R S
FL SERIES
FOR USE IN BI-PIN FLUORESCENT LAMPS
RETROFIT OR NEW INSTALLATIONS
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time without prior notice.  All rights reserved.
This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
47.9”
(1200mm)
XS XT8FL X- - - - - - -
SERIES SIZE INPUT TYPE LENS WATTAGE COLOR DIMMABLE
18
65 = 6500K
50 = 5000K
40 = 4000K
35 = 3500K
28 = 2800K
S = No Dimming
D = Dimmable
C = Clear Lens
F = Frosted Lens
48
LENGTH
S = Single Input
(Non-Shunted)
Series Size Length
FL T8 48 18 >80
WattsLens
CLEAR
FROSTED
Color Lumens
2700K 2100
3500K 2100
4000K 2100
5000K 2200 122 lm/W
6500K 2200
2700K 2100
3500K 2100 115 lm/W
4000K
5000K
6500K
2100
2200
2200
CRI Efficacy
115 Im/W
122 Im/W